RE Dates Autumn Term

Come and See Year 1 and Year 2

Topics

Explore

Reveal

Respond

Domestic Church
Family 5.9.23-6.10.23
Y1 Families

Y2 Beginnings

5.9.23-15.9.23

18.9.23-29.9.23

2.10.23-6.10.23

Baptism/Confirmation
(Belonging) 9.10.23-
10.11.23

Y1 Belonging

Y2 Signs and Symbols

9.10.23-13.10.23

Other Religions
Judaism
13.11.23-17.11.23

Advent/Christmas/
Loving 20.11.23-
21.12.23

Y1 Waiting

Y2 Preparations

20.11.23-24.11.23

16.10.23-26.10.23

27.11.2023-8.12.23

6.11.23-10.11.23

11.12.23-21.12.23

To know You more clearly — Reception

11.9.23-20.10.23

Branch 1 Creation and Covenant

Hear

Believe

Celebrate

Live

11.9.23-15.9.23

18.9.23-29.9.23

2.10.23-13.10.23

16.10.23-20.10.23

Branch 6 Dialogue and Encounter - Judaism

23.10.23-27.10.23

6.11.23-16.12.23

Branch 2 Prophecy and Promise

Hear

Believe

Celebrate

Live

6.11.23-10.11.23

13.11.23-24.11.23

27.11.23-8.12.23

11.12.23-16.12.23




RE Dates Spring Term

Come and See Year 1 and Year 2

Topics

Explore

Reveal

Respond

Local Church
Community
4.1.24-26.1.24
Y1 Special People
Y2 Books

4.1.24-5.1.24

8.1.24-19.1.24

22.1.24-26.1.24

Eucharist Relating
29.1.2024-1.3.24
Y1 Meals

Y2 Thanksgiving

29.1.24-2.2.24

5.2.24-23.2.24

26.2.24-1.3.24

Lent/Easter Giving
4.3.24-28.3.24

Y1 Change

Y2 Opportunities

4.3.24-8.3.24

11.3.24-22.3.24

25.3.24-28.3.24

To know You more clearly — Reception

Branch 3 Galilee to Jerusalem

4.1.24-9.2.24

Hear Believe Celebrate Live
4.1.24-12.1.24 15.1.24-26.1.24 29.1.24-2.2.24 5.2.24-9.2.24
Branch 4 Desert to Garden

19.2.24-28.3.24

Hear Believe Celebrate Live

19.2.24-23.2.24

26.2.24-8.3.24

11.3.24-22.3.24

25.3.24-28.3.24




RE Dates Summer Term

Come and See Year 1 and Year 2

Topics

Explore

Reveal

Respond

Pentecost Serving
15.4.24-10.5.24

Y1 Holidays/Holydays
Y2 Spread the Word

Other Religions
Islam
13.5.24-17.5.24

Reconciliation Inter-
relating
20.5.2024-21.6.24
Y1 Being Sorry

Y2 Rules

15.4.24-19.4.24

20.5.24-24.5.24

22.4.24-3.5.24

3.6.24-14.6.24

6.5.24-10.5.24

17.6.24-21.6.24

Universal Church
World
24.6.24-19.7.24
Y1 Neighbours
Y2 Treasures

24.6.24-28.6.24

1.7.24-12.7.24

15.7.24-19.7.24

To know You more clearly — Reception

Branch 6 Dialogue and Encounter - Families

15.4.24-3.5.24

Branch 6 Dialogue and Encounter - Islam

7.5.23-10.5.23

13.5.24-28.6.24

Branch 5 To the Ends of the Earth

Hear

Believe

Celebrate

Live

13.5.24-17.5.24

20.5.24-7.6.24

10.6.24-21.6.24

24.6.24-28.6.24

Branch 6 Dialogue and Encounter Our World and Conversation

1.7.24-19.7.24




